
INSCRIÇÃO NOME NASCIMENTO GRUPO POR MAT NOTA FINAL CLASS SITUAÇÃO

253002797 VICTOR HUGO DOS SANTOS MANOEL VILELA ERMIDA 31/01/2008 GRUPO 1 32.00 28.00 60.00 5 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253010610 VITORIA  DA SILVA 29/07/2007 GRUPO 1 44.00 12.00 56.00 6 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253006432 FABIANE  EMILIO SOUZA 28/11/2007 GRUPO 1 32.00 20.00 52.00 7 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253010741 KAROLINE VALE ARANTES 23/08/2007 GRUPO 1 24.00 24.00 48.00 8 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253012914 ELLEN A. DOS SANTOS 04/01/2008 GRUPO 1 20.00 28.00 48.00 9 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253012833 CLARA CARNEIRO PANCOTTI DE SOUSA CARNEIRO 22/01/2008 GRUPO 1 20.00 16.00 36.00 10 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253012980 KELEN  VITÓRIA A. DOS SANTOS 18/02/2006 GRUPO 1 24.00 8.00 32.00 11 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253010704 AGHATA  CONCEIÇÃO DE SOUZA 05/09/2007 GRUPO 1 16.00 16.00 32.00 12 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253008981 NICOLLAS  MENDES DA SILVA 13/02/2007 GRUPO 2 28.00 28.00 56.00 7 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253004499 NICHOLAS  DOS REIS ALVES 20/06/2006 GRUPO 2 36.00 16.00 52.00 8 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253006456 FÁBIA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES 19/06/2007 GRUPO 2 32.00 20.00 52.00 9 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253004964 ENZO  DOS SANTOS MOURA 26/08/2008 GRUPO 2 28.00 24.00 52.00 10 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253003297 EDUARDO FERNADES DA SILVA 22/01/2008 GRUPO 4 36.00 28.00 64.00 7 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253009643 KEZIA  DA SILVA SOUZA 11/01/2006 GRUPO 4 48.00 12.00 60.00 8 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253001474 DANIEL  DUTRA BARBOZA 25/07/2007 GRUPO 4 36.00 24.00 60.00 9 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253010909 LUIZA PULLIG LIMA PEREIRA 12/11/2007 GRUPO 4 32.00 28.00 60.00 10 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253002917 POLLYANA  BORGES MELLO 26/04/2007 GRUPO 4 36.00 20.00 56.00 11 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253003438 YAGO GONÇALVES BRUM 20/04/2007 GRUPO 4 24.00 28.00 52.00 12 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253008350 MARIA EDUARDA OLIVEIRA LISBOA 25/10/2007 GRUPO 8 20.00 20.00 40.00 7 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253003722 ISABELLA SOARES DA SILVA 08/06/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 28.00 68.00 37 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253008827 MARIA CLARA  MAGESTI LEBRE 29/09/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 28.00 68.00 38 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253008376 GABRIEL  QUEIROZ 14/09/2006 GRUPO 9 36.00 32.00 68.00 39 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253000247 ARTHUR   PIVETTI DO VALLE BRAGA 14/11/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 32.00 68.00 40 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253010954 BRAYAN VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES 18/01/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 32.00 68.00 41 RECLASSIFICADO (A)
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253001011 RAFAELLA  GONÇALVES CUNHA 03/10/2006 GRUPO 9 32.00 36.00 68.00 42 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253005313 JEFTHER DE ALMEIDA ABREU 19/11/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 36.00 68.00 43 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253006932 MIGUEL ROZA DOS SANTOS MARTINS 22/06/2006 GRUPO 9 40.00 24.00 64.00 44 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253005707 LUIZA PRELL ALVES 01/10/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 24.00 64.00 45 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253002692 MARIA FERNANDA  MOREIRA BARBOSA 04/12/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 24.00 64.00 46 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253003271 JOÃO LUCCAS MACIEL MANHÃES 06/05/2008 GRUPO 9 40.00 24.00 64.00 47 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253001564 JULIA  PEREIRA ILUMINATO DA SILVA 09/07/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 28.00 64.00 48 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253003276 CAIO FABIO VENTURA NOGUEIRA 27/09/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 28.00 64.00 49 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253001448 HADASSA  OLIVEIRA ARMANDO 26/12/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 28.00 64.00 50 RECLASSIFICADO (A)

253004966 EDUARDO  DOS SANTOS MOURA 21/11/2006 GRUPO 2 28.00 20.00 48.00 11 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008587 EDUARDO  TEIXEIRA DO VAL DA COSTA 06/11/2006 GRUPO 2 24.00 24.00 48.00 12 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002228 MARIA FERNANDA  ABREU SILVA DE PAULA 29/07/2007 GRUPO 2 24.00 24.00 48.00 13 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008385 ANNA LUIZA  DE SOUZA RAYMUNDO 04/04/2008 GRUPO 2 24.00 24.00 48.00 14 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002058 GABRIEL   PERUCCI AZEREDO 19/07/2006 GRUPO 2 32.00 12.00 44.00 15 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009358 ANNYTHA LOHANY  DELFIM FERREIRA 17/03/2008 GRUPO 2 24.00 20.00 44.00 16 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010009 MARIANA  SANTOS 27/09/2007 GRUPO 2 20.00 24.00 44.00 17 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001679 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA  DIAS 16/05/2007 GRUPO 2 24.00 16.00 40.00 18 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002269 ANA CLARA  SIMÕES DE FIGUEIREDO 16/06/2007 GRUPO 2 24.00 12.00 36.00 19 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006290 MARIA CLARA  MACEDO DE SOUZA 28/10/2007 GRUPO 2 20.00 16.00 36.00 20 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003902 LUCAS TAVARES MIRANDA 08/02/2008 GRUPO 2 20.00 16.00 36.00 21 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006742 MARIA EDUARDA  CARVALHO DE JESUS OLIVEIRA 25/05/2007 GRUPO 4 24.00 28.00 52.00 13 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007997 RAFAEL  FEIJÓ DE OLIVEIRA 11/03/2008 GRUPO 4 32.00 16.00 48.00 14 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004789 MARIA LUIZA VIANNA DOS SANTOS 29/03/2008 GRUPO 4 32.00 16.00 48.00 15 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009953 BRUNA  BONFIM RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 02/12/2007 GRUPO 4 28.00 20.00 48.00 16 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000778 DAVI STELET 21/09/2004 GRUPO 4 24.00 20.00 44.00 17 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009304 CAUA  HENRIQUE DE ARAUJO COSTA 25/10/2007 GRUPO 4 24.00 16.00 40.00 18 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253013019 JHENIFFER TEIXEIRA TORRES OLIVEIRA 06/02/2008 GRUPO 4 24.00 16.00 40.00 19 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010651 SASHA FERREIRA GOMES GUILHERME 13/10/2005 GRUPO 4 20.00 20.00 40.00 20 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010856 MARIA DE LOURDES  PENNA DOS SANTOS MOREIRA 27/11/2007 GRUPO 4 20.00 20.00 40.00 21 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008590 CAIO RANGEL SILVA 28/01/2005 GRUPO 4 24.00 12.00 36.00 22 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008931 JAYME  RODRIGUES ANJO MACIEL 09/01/2007 GRUPO 4 20.00 16.00 36.00 23 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011445 RAFAELA  FERNANDES MARQUES DE QUEIROZ 18/04/2007 GRUPO 4 20.00 16.00 36.00 24 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001326 VALLENTINA FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS PEREIRA 28/12/2007 GRUPO 4 16.00 20.00 36.00 25 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003285 RICARDO MATOS SANTANA JUNIOR 17/09/2007 GRUPO 4 20.00 12.00 32.00 26 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012239 ARTHUR  AMARAL NOGUEIRA 09/09/2007 GRUPO 4 12.00 20.00 32.00 27 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003297 EDUARDO FERNADES DA SILVA 22/01/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 28.00 64.00 51 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003822 CARIME RAMOS DA SILVA 06/08/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 32.00 64.00 52 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO
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253009643 KEZIA  DA SILVA SOUZA 11/01/2006 GRUPO 9 48.00 12.00 60.00 53 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253013152 RYAN MIGUEL BARBOSA 08/11/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 16.00 60.00 54 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004714 MARCELO MOREIRA RIBEIRO 02/05/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 20.00 60.00 55 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002313 LUANNA  VASCONCELLOS ESTEVAM 26/07/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 20.00 60.00 56 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004979 ANA CLARA  OLIVEIRA DE JESUS 05/12/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 20.00 60.00 57 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009753 JOÃO PEDRO DA COSTA OLIVEIRA 10/10/2006 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 58 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007208 MAÍRA  LIMA DE OLIVEIRA 01/06/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 59 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003525 KAUÊ  DA SILVA LACERDA REZENDE 11/07/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 60 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001474 DANIEL  DUTRA BARBOZA 25/07/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 61 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006499 HELENA RUIZ CASTELLO BRANCO GOMES 03/09/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 62 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007194 GIOVANA  BRUNO CALEGARI FORCATO 11/09/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 24.00 60.00 63 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012952 BEATRIZ  FOLY DE OLIVEIRA 13/06/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 28.00 60.00 64 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010225 ISABELLA  DE PAULA VILELA DA COSTA 17/08/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 28.00 60.00 65 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010909 LUIZA PULLIG LIMA PEREIRA 12/11/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 28.00 60.00 66 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002797 VICTOR HUGO DOS SANTOS MANOEL VILELA ERMIDA 31/01/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 28.00 60.00 67 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007476 JOÃO PEDRO MAFRA BARBOSA 24/10/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 36.00 60.00 68 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008899 ARTHUR AMORIM VALLE CUNHA  VALLE 12/02/2008 GRUPO 9 24.00 36.00 60.00 69 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010610 VITORIA  DA SILVA 29/07/2007 GRUPO 9 44.00 12.00 56.00 70 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000898 IASMIM  GALVÃO MONSORES 18/12/2007 GRUPO 9 40.00 16.00 56.00 71 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002917 POLLYANA  BORGES MELLO 26/04/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 20.00 56.00 72 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003808 ISADORA DE MELLO AFFONSO DUTRA 09/08/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 20.00 56.00 73 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011374 LUANA  APARECIDA 23/05/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 74 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010037 ALICE BARBOSA  SILVA 28/09/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 75 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002469 MATEUS DA COSTA FONSECA LEITE 05/11/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 24.00 56.00 76 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008981 NICOLLAS  MENDES DA SILVA 13/02/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 28.00 56.00 77 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000782 DANIEL  BARBOZA GOMES 20/07/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 28.00 56.00 78 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005217 LUCAS  GONÇALVES FONSECA 09/01/2008 GRUPO 9 24.00 32.00 56.00 79 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005159 ARTHUR  CONCEIÇÃO DE FRANÇA 04/02/2008 GRUPO 9 24.00 32.00 56.00 80 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004499 NICHOLAS  DOS REIS ALVES 20/06/2006 GRUPO 9 36.00 16.00 52.00 81 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001240 CARLOS EDUARDO  TEODORO FERREIRA 06/07/2007 GRUPO 9 36.00 16.00 52.00 82 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009128 BRUNA LUISA MEDEIROS DE SOUZA 11/02/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 16.00 52.00 83 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004169 EVELIN CORREIA DE FRANCA 30/05/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 16.00 52.00 84 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006456 FÁBIA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES 19/06/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 20.00 52.00 85 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008124 BEATRIZ  DURVAL RIBEIRO 28/09/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 20.00 52.00 86 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006432 FABIANE  EMILIO SOUZA 28/11/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 20.00 52.00 87 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008508 VERONICA DURVAL RIBEIRO 28/09/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 24.00 52.00 88 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001560 NAMIR THAVINE  DA SILVA 24/11/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 24.00 52.00 89 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO
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253004289 EVELLYN  DA SILVA GOULART 09/03/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 24.00 52.00 90 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004964 ENZO  DOS SANTOS MOURA 26/08/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 24.00 52.00 91 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003438 YAGO GONÇALVES BRUM 20/04/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 28.00 52.00 92 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006742 MARIA EDUARDA  CARVALHO DE JESUS OLIVEIRA 25/05/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 28.00 52.00 93 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007203 KAUAN  DE SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA 12/08/2008 GRUPO 9 36.00 12.00 48.00 94 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009553 GUSTAVO MARTINELO MORAES MARTINS 15/05/2007 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 95 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005354 ULYSSES BEZERRIL ALVES DE ARAUJO 01/03/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 96 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007997 RAFAEL  FEIJÓ DE OLIVEIRA 11/03/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 97 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004789 MARIA LUIZA VIANNA DOS SANTOS 29/03/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 16.00 48.00 98 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004966 EDUARDO  DOS SANTOS MOURA 21/11/2006 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 99 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009953 BRUNA  BONFIM RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 02/12/2007 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 100 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253013257 ROBERTA DE SÁ PONTES DA SILVA SANTOS 06/01/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 101 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005043 JOAO VITOR  PEREIRA LIMA 20/01/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 20.00 48.00 102 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008587 EDUARDO  TEIXEIRA DO VAL DA COSTA 06/11/2006 GRUPO 9 24.00 24.00 48.00 103 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003136 THOMAZ  DE SOUZA GOMES 22/11/2006 GRUPO 9 24.00 24.00 48.00 104 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002228 MARIA FERNANDA  ABREU SILVA DE PAULA 29/07/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 24.00 48.00 105 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010741 KAROLINE VALE ARANTES 23/08/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 24.00 48.00 106 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008385 ANNA LUIZA  DE SOUZA RAYMUNDO 04/04/2008 GRUPO 9 24.00 24.00 48.00 107 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008296 LUCAS  FEIJÓ VASCONCELOS 23/05/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 28.00 48.00 108 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012914 ELLEN A. DOS SANTOS 04/01/2008 GRUPO 9 20.00 28.00 48.00 109 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002058 GABRIEL   PERUCCI AZEREDO 19/07/2006 GRUPO 9 32.00 12.00 44.00 110 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253007202 MARIANNA  TAVARES BAPTISTA 02/07/2008 GRUPO 9 32.00 12.00 44.00 111 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000778 DAVI STELET 21/09/2004 GRUPO 9 24.00 20.00 44.00 112 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011073 EMANUELLY  COELHO ESTILIANO DOS REIS 24/11/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 20.00 44.00 113 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009358 ANNYTHA LOHANY  DELFIM FERREIRA 17/03/2008 GRUPO 9 24.00 20.00 44.00 114 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253000511 DAVI OCTAVIANO DE JESUS 16/05/2008 GRUPO 9 24.00 20.00 44.00 115 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010009 MARIANA  SANTOS 27/09/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 24.00 44.00 116 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006435 BRENO  LIMA BRUNO DA SILVA 18/01/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 12.00 40.00 117 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005136 GUSTAVO BARBOSA DE ARAUJO 19/02/2008 GRUPO 9 28.00 12.00 40.00 118 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253004661 ANA CAROLINA  DORNELAS 14/11/2006 GRUPO 9 24.00 16.00 40.00 119 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001679 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA  DIAS 16/05/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 16.00 40.00 120 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253009304 CAUA  HENRIQUE DE ARAUJO COSTA 25/10/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 16.00 40.00 121 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253013019 JHENIFFER TEIXEIRA TORRES OLIVEIRA 06/02/2008 GRUPO 9 24.00 16.00 40.00 122 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010651 SASHA FERREIRA GOMES GUILHERME 13/10/2005 GRUPO 9 20.00 20.00 40.00 123 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008350 MARIA EDUARDA OLIVEIRA LISBOA 25/10/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 20.00 40.00 124 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010856 MARIA DE LOURDES  PENNA DOS SANTOS MOREIRA 27/11/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 20.00 40.00 125 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008590 CAIO RANGEL SILVA 28/01/2005 GRUPO 9 24.00 12.00 36.00 126 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

Página 4 de 5



INSCRIÇÃO NOME NASCIMENTO GRUPO POR MAT NOTA FINAL CLASS SITUAÇÃO

253008653 CARLOS HENRIQUE  LEAL TEIXEIRA 11/03/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 12.00 36.00 127 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253002269 ANA CLARA  SIMÕES DE FIGUEIREDO 16/06/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 12.00 36.00 128 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253008931 JAYME  RODRIGUES ANJO MACIEL 09/01/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 16.00 36.00 129 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011445 RAFAELA  FERNANDES MARQUES DE QUEIROZ 18/04/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 16.00 36.00 130 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253006290 MARIA CLARA  MACEDO DE SOUZA 28/10/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 16.00 36.00 131 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012055 JULIO ENZO SILVA FRANCO 17/01/2008 GRUPO 9 20.00 16.00 36.00 132 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012833 CLARA CARNEIRO PANCOTTI DE SOUSA CARNEIRO 22/01/2008 GRUPO 9 20.00 16.00 36.00 133 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003902 LUCAS TAVARES MIRANDA 08/02/2008 GRUPO 9 20.00 16.00 36.00 134 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253001326 VALLENTINA FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS PEREIRA 28/12/2007 GRUPO 9 16.00 20.00 36.00 135 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253011068 YAN  DE OLIVEIRA THOMAZ 18/03/2008 GRUPO 9 16.00 20.00 36.00 136 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012980 KELEN  VITÓRIA A. DOS SANTOS 18/02/2006 GRUPO 9 24.00 8.00 32.00 137 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253005729 JULLY EMANUELLE DA SILVA SYLLOS SYLLOS 25/05/2007 GRUPO 9 24.00 8.00 32.00 138 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253003285 RICARDO MATOS SANTANA JUNIOR 17/09/2007 GRUPO 9 20.00 12.00 32.00 139 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253010704 AGHATA  CONCEIÇÃO DE SOUZA 05/09/2007 GRUPO 9 16.00 16.00 32.00 140 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

253012239 ARTHUR  AMARAL NOGUEIRA 09/09/2007 GRUPO 9 12.00 20.00 32.00 141 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO
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